
Pink Bus# 3 (South Route) PM

03:35 PM START Hozho High School

03:35 PM STOP 1 405 Park Ave

03:36 PM STOP 2 203 Debra Dr

03:37 PM STOP 3 214 Cedar Hills Dr

03:42 PM STOP 4 20 S Cipriano St

03:45 PM STOP 5 16 Dusty Rd

03:49 PM STOP 6 Mariyana St & Zorena Ct

03:51 PM STOP 7 Calvin Hall UNM

03:55 PM STOP 8 Manor Apts 

03:59 PM STOP 9 1918 Mountain View Dr

04:02 PM STOP 10 Grace Bible Church

04:03 PM STOP 11 Hidden Cove Circle & Boulder Dr

04:03 PM STOP 12 1704 Boulder Rd

04:04 PM STOP 13 409 Cactus Rd

04:07 PM STOP 14 Later Day Saints Church

04:11 PM STOP 15 600 Philipina Ave

04:22 PM STOP 16 New Mexico Hwy 602 

04:29 PM STOP 17 Old Mustang 

04:39 PM STOP 18 Murphy's Trading 

04:40 PM STOP 19 Zuni Border/Hwy 602

05:02 PM END Hozho Jr High School




